2. MTB-Spals im Harz
Braunlage / 13.07.2008

o000

Wakulinko, Willi
[0: Garbsen
(0: 236

00: 57.30 km
Marathon-Tour kurz

aooo:

Masters

goao

0oo 0o 0o oo oo
km o0 km/h -

o1 11.13 42:23 1557 7

00 2 19.10 53:09 21.45 5

0o 3 19.10 56:20 2024 8

oo Ziel 7.97 841 4837 5

Timing by SPORTident

00

3:28
4:39
6:59
0:50

00

30
26
29
18

000: 2:40:33
00: 21.30 km/h

O0000/000: 28 (of 73)
Ooooo/0: 28 (of 69)
Ooooon: 2:11:38

00000: 7(of 20)
0onoo000: 2:25:48

0ooo
00 0oo 0oo 000 00 00 OO
0 km 00  km/h - - 0
7:31 11.13 42:23 15,57 13 57
9:19 30.23 1:35:32 18.84 13 63
11:35  49.33 2:31:52 19.36 13 60
0:50 57.30 2:40:33 21.30 7 14:45 28

28:55

0o

timing.sportident.com




