



Wakulinko, Willi

 $\square\square$ : Garbsen

□□: 236

□□: 57.30 km

Marathon-Tour kurz

Masters

□□□: 2:40:33

□□: 21.30 km/h

\_\_\_\_\_: 28 (of 73)

\_\_\_\_/\_: 28 (of 69)

[][][]: 2:11:38

□□□□: 7(of 20)

□□□□□□□: 2:25:48

	km		km/h	-	-			km		km/h	-	-		
□□ <b>1</b>	11.13	42:23	15.57	7	3:28	30	7:31	11.13	42:23	15.57	13		57	
□□ 2	19.10	53:09	21.45	5	4:39	26	9:19	30.23	1:35:32	18.84	13		63	
□□ 3	19.10	56:20	20.24	8	6:59	29	11:35	49.33	2:31:52	19.36	13		60	
□□□ Ziel	7.97	8:41	48.37	5	0:50	18	0:50	57.30	2:40:33	21.30	7	14:45	28	28:55